Awardee: Tom Brown Construction Co.
Buyer's Name: Robin Heitz
Project Manager's Name: Jamie Long

LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY

Bid 17-93 / Project 15141 /Bluegrass Avenue Area Lead Service Renewals

Bid Opening Date: June 28, 2017
Base Bid Estimate: $404,500

. Basham .
BIDDERS CToonrztrBurgtvivonn Miller Pipeline TSI Construction C Squared Inc. | Construction & Excel Excavating,
Co. Inc. Rental Co, Inc. Inc.
Lump Sum Base Bid: $378,500.00 $415,822.56 $430,000.00 $436,300.00 $474,000.00 $524,000.00
Start / Complete Dates: | Begin the Work within 30 calendar days after (fumpany iiﬁ:e(;sat[f;eﬂ:\leu:,i\(l:sr(koi:;);;:g.and to coﬁlplete the Work within 210 calendar days from
Acknowledge Receipt of Addendum 1: YES YES YES YES YES YES
Bid Signed: YES YES YES YES YES YES
Good Faith Effort Documents Submitted: YES YES YES YES YES YES
Bid Bond Received: YES YES YES YES YES YES
Supplementary Unit Prices Unit‘
Rock excavation by mechanical means ($125 per
1 |Cubic yard, maximum. The Company shallpaya ¢y | g12500 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00
maximum of $125.00 per cubic yard of rock
| |removed bv mechanical means.)
2 |Short water service adjustment (5/8"-3/4"), complete ‘
Relocate each $1,850.00 $1,800.00 $1,650.00 $1,850.00 $1,700.00 $1,650.00
Renew each $1,650.00 $1,650.00 $1,500.00 $1,650.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
Transfer each $800.00 $1,300.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
Discontinue each $900.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $500.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $450.00 $600.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
3 |Long water service adjustment (5/8"-3/4"), complete ‘
Relocate each $2,250.00 $2,000.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $1,900.00 $2,200.00
Renew each $2,000.00 $1,800.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,700.00 $2,000.00
Transfer each $800.00 $1,300.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,000.00 $1,200.00
Discontinue each $900.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $500.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $450.00 $600.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
4 |Short water service adjustment (1"-1%2"), complete ‘
Relocate each $2,400.00 $2,300.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,900.00 $2,500.00
Renew each $2,250.00 $2,300.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $1,700.00 $2,200.00
Transfer each $900.00 $1,500.00 $1,400.00 $1,200.00 $1,000.00 $1,200.00
Discontinue each $900.00 $600.00 $600.00 $600.00 $1,000.00 $600.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $450.00 $700.00 $600.00 $500.00 $500.00 $600.00
5 |Long water service adjustment (1"-1%"), complete ‘
Relocate each $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $2,100.00 $2,800.00
Renew each $2,600.00 $2,800.00 $2,600.00 $2,600.00 $1,900.00 $2,600.00
Transfer each $900.00 $1,700.00 $1,600.00 $1,500.00 $1,000.00 $1,500.00
Discontinue each $900.00 $600.00 $700.00 $700.00 $1,000.00 $700.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $450.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $500.00 $700.00
6 |Short water service adjustment (2"), complete ‘
Relocate each $2,850.00 $2,800.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,100.00 $3,000.00
Renew each $2,650.00 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $1,900.00 $2,800.00
Transfer each $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $1,000.00 $1,600.00
Discontinue each $900.00 $800.00 $700.00 $800.00 $1,000.00 $800.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $450.00 $700.00 $700.00 $600.00 $500.00 $800.00
7 |Long water service adjustment (2"), complete ‘
Relocate each $3,000.00 $3,300.00 $3,300.00 $3,300.00 $2,300.00 $3,300.00
Renew each $2,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $2,100.00 $2,800.00
Transfer each $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $1,000.00 $1,800.00
Discontinue each $900.00 $800.00 $900.00 $900.00 $1,000.00 $900.00
Excavate at Property Connection only each $450.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $500.00 $700.00
8 |Meter exchange ‘
5/8"-3/4" each $40.00 $125.00 $75.00 $250.00 $100.00 $150.00
1"-1%" each $100.00 $200.00 $100.00 $250.00 $200.00 $250.00
2" each $300.00 $250.00 $125.00 $250.00 $300.00 $250.00
9 |Replace existing valve with new valve: \
6" each $2,750.00 $2,700.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $5,000.00 $3,000.00
8" each $3,200.00 $3,200.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $5,000.00 $3,500.00
12" each $3,750.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $6,000.00 $5,000.00
10 [Milling S.y. $8.00 $10.00 $10.00 $15.00 $5.00 $10.00
11 |Paving - Asphalt S.y. $12.00 $13.00 $15.00 $18.00 $12.00 $15.00
12 |Milling & Paving - Asphalt S.y. $20.00 $20.00 $28.00 $33.00 $17.00 $28.00
13 | Concrete sidewalk S.y. $80.00 $65.00 $65.00 $90.00 $65.00 $65.00
14 |Concrete sidewalk (Historic - mix) s.y. $100.00 $75.00 $75.00 $110.00 $75.00 $110.00
15 |Mobilization each $5,000.00 $3,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,500.00 $5,000.00
16 |De-mobilization each $2,000.00 $3,500.00 $3,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,500.00 $5,000.00

Planholders not submitting bids: Overflow Plumbing



	Bid Tab for Web Posting

